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Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director
EDWARDS GARY W
1735 MARKET STREET X
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-7583
Signatures

/s/ John J. DiRocco, Jr.,
Attorney-in-Fact
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Expiration Title
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*#*  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Conversion rate is 1 for 1.

(2) Not Applicable

3) Total of 14,491.818 Phantom Stock Units beneficially owned following reported transaction granted under Sunoco, Inc.'s Directors'

Deferred Compensation Plan II.

@) Total of 1,251.681 Restricted Share Units beneficially owned following reported transaction under Sunoco, Inc. Directors' Deferred

Compensation Plan II.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
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Reporting Owners

Amount or
Number of
Shares

63.66

900.638

1,158

6.409

g

\

g

g



